

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7.5000 vide F.P.B. Page 4.					26,593.00
C 3545.71 m					
(18.) B/w 2000 (1.4) 2000 flood					
wall		do	12/4		
48.266 m ³ vide T.W.B. Page 3					
38.032 m ³ vide T.W.B. Page 4					
86.298 m ³					
86.298 m ³ @ 6141.71 m ³					528,678.00
(19.) Plastering with 10(1.4) on					
B/w		do	12/4		
170.326 m ² vide T.W.B. Page 5					
C 155.15 m ²					26,426.00
(20.) P.V. 15 mm thick Cement Plastering					
on Plaster		do	12/4		
50.70 m ² vide T.W.B. Page 5					
C 49.96 m ²					2533.00
(26.) Add. Seigniorage fee of					
Per agreement vide T.W.B. Page 9					97,991.00
Less 19.50% below 50%					66,58,986.00
agreement					12,98,502.00
15-06-22					53,60,484.00
15-06-22					
J.E. Kargachov					

Continuation

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
1st 000 A/C Bill				
Name of work + Content of road from Garvey St				
Agency + Ravindra Kumar Singh, Vill				
Ag. No. 83 1800 120-21.				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c Bill					
Abstract of cost.					
(1.) Cost of setting out B.D pillar					
do				E/D	
1.400 K ³ wide T.B.B Page 1					
@ 27387.86/K ³					38,343.00
(2.) clearing & grubbing road & road					
do				E/D	
0.49 Hare wide T.B.B Page 1					
@ 58321.70/Hare					28,578.00
(3.) Cost of embankment with					
concrete road				obtained from bearing	
Pits lead 100m				do	E/D
1445.22 m ³ wide T.B.B Page 6.					
825.93 m ³ wide T.B.B Page 9					
2271.15 m ³ @ 181.19/m ³					411,510.00
(4.) Cost of Subgrade & embankment					
shoulders with approved concrete					
obtain road from bearing				Pits lead 100m	
do				do	E/D
2160.00 m ³ wide T.B.B Page 7.					
@ 223.97/m ³					483,775.00
(5.) P.V.G.S.B. B-I (with concrete)					
Lead 7 by wall geo-technical					
as per T.S. clause 405					
do				do	E/D

Continuation

C.V.-962,206.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
100589 75 ³ vide T.N.B Page 7.					
C 3115.75/m ³					3134.102.00
(6.) P.V. work G-III with stone screening type B 112 mm of dia					
T.S. Date 405 do- E/D.					
397.601 m ³ vide T.N.B Page 8.					
C 4361.87/m ³					1734.284.00
(13.) P.F.P. 112 mm of dia					
Sign board, circular 200 mm of dia					
board, concrete 200 mm of dia					
2 Nos vide T.N.B Page 1					
C 10561.44/Hrs					21,123.00

(14.) E.L. work excavation for foundation of structure do- E/D.					
92.442 m ³ vide T.N.B Page 2					
C 304.33/m ³					28133.00
(15.) P.V. work 15 mm of dia do- E/D.					
8.091 m ³ vide T.N.B Page 2.					
3.089 m ³ vide T.N.B Page 3					
11.18 m ³ C 5260.26/m ³					58810.00
(16.) P.L. R.C.C. Pipe HP 3 600 mm of dia do- E/D.					
30.00 m vide T.N.B Page 3					
C 1270.25/m					38,107.00
(17.) P.L. R.C.C. Pipe HP 3 1000 mm of dia do- E/D.					

Continuation.

C.V. - 59,76,765.00